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Name

Hiibener
Sagnol
Refle
Varadi
Aspens;jo
Miiller

von Lucius
Taubitz
Migasiewicz
van Laak
von Lucius
Wenzel
Sperlich
Jahn
Leforestier
Meier
Cornelsen

Nikolitsch Buendia

Schmuck

von Bieberstein
Luczak
Kovacevic
Dietz

Fleischer

Raigdn Schmidt

Jahn
Varadi
Brink
Jaruzalski
Porsche
Bartel
Lechleitner
Cawley

Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
www.springer-sport.de

Vorname

David
Leon
Ella Lucia
Ben
Samson
Jakob
Philipp
Emil
Olivier
Theo Andreas
Felix
David
Yascha
llsa
Louis
Dominic
Joseph
Adrian
Charlotte
Ka
Rosa
Tara
Ava
Frida
Silas
Lotte
Suna
Jonah
Flora
Bruno
Luzie
David
Caoimhe

Verein | Ort

Berlin
TiB-Leichtathletik
TiB

Berlin
TiB-Leichtathletik
Berlin

Amateure (FuRball)
TiB-Leichtathletik
Bau Union Berlin
Berlin

Amateure (FuBball)
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

TIB

Berlin
TiB-Leichtathletik
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

ATV Berlin
Dallgow-Ddberitz
Berlin

AK

MU12
MU14
Wu10
MU12
MU10
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU10
MU12
MU10
MU10
MU14
Wu14
MU8

MU12
MU10
MU10
Wu12
MU10
Wu14
Wus

Wu10
Wu12
MU10
Wus

WU10
MU10
WU10
MU8

wus

MU8

W45

38. Kreuzberger Viertelmarathon am 01.09.2024

Einlaufliste Kreuzherger Schiilerlauf

Pos
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Zielzeit

0:11:13
0:12:15
0:12:25
0:12:39
0:12:54
0:13:05
0:13:10
0:13:22
0:13:24
0:13:35
0:13:39
0:13:42
0:13:53
0:13:54
0:14:08
0:14:11
0:14:20
0:14:42
0:14:43
0:14:45
0:14:49
0:15:22
0:15:50
0:16:09
0:16:10
0:16:14
0:16:32
0:16:59
0:17:05
0:17:23
0:17:25
0:17:25
(0:14:47)

J9

2014
2011
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014
2016
2016
2012
2012
2017
2014
2016
2016
2014
2016
2011
2017
2016
2013
2015
2017
2016
2016
2015
2018
2017
2017
1979

Stnr.

033
014
012
025
031
024
009
013
003
011
008
005
034
019
015
028
039
035
030
006
017
022
016
040
010
023
026
036
027
018
001
002
007
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